

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1546 of 2019

Prahlad Dewangan **Versus** Shivkant Soni

Single Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

10.01.2024	Mr. Shikhar Bakhtiyar, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the respondent. List the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	